
LINER HANGER SYSTEMS / LHS COMPONENTS 

LTP 

L ТР LINER ТОР PACKER 

APPLICATON 

LTP Liner Тор Packer is а part of Liner Hanger System which provides sealing the 
annulus at the top of the liner string. The packer is set mechanically Ьу transferring 
the weight through the top of PBR with а packer actuator. 

FEATURES AND BENEFITS 

■ Packing element provides high-integrity seal that prevents fluid migration.
• Packer incorporates а profile for the running tool to transfer the torque from the drill

pipe string to the liner.
• PBR is connected to the Liner Тор Packer and secured with the set screws to prevent

back-off during rotation of the liner string.

• Hold-down slips above the packer element allow to prevent the upward movement
of the liner string.

• LTP Liner Тор Packer is suitaЫe for vertical, highly deviated and ERD wells.

CompatiЫe equipment should Ье confirmed Ьу the manufacturer. 

TECHNICAL DATASHEET 

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS VALUE 

CompatiЫe running tool* RTH,RCP 

Liner size, in 4.000 5.000 

Casing OD, in 5.750 7.000 

Мах OD, in 4.803 5.984 

Min ID, in 3.465 4.370 

Length, ft 4.4 4.5 

Tensile, kip 200 393 

Мах differential pressure, psi 10,000 

Burst, psi 10,000 

Collapse, psi 10,000 

Material* Р-110 

Мах working temperature, °F 302 

Design Validation Grade / Quality Grade V3 / Q2 

* CompatiЫe equipment should Ье confirmed Ьу the manufacturer.
** Other options are availaЫe as per Customer request.

1 

7.000 

9.625 

8.386 

6.260 

5.2 

562 

5,500 

9,950 

5,500 

�Т55 1 WELL COMPLETION SYSTEMS 




