## LTP LINER TOP PACKER

## **APPLICATON**

LTP Liner Top Packer is a part of Liner Hanger System which provides sealing the annulus at the top of the liner string. The packer is set mechanically by transferring the weight through the top of PBR with a packer actuator.

## FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Packing element provides high-integrity seal that prevents fluid migration.
- Packer incorporates a profile for the running tool to transfer the torque from the drill pipe string to the liner.
- PBR is connected to the Liner Top Packer and secured with the set screws to prevent back-off during rotation of the liner string.
- Hold-down slips above the packer element allow to prevent the upward movement of the liner string.
- LTP Liner Top Packer is suitable for vertical, highly deviated and ERD wells.

Compatible equipment should be confirmed by the manufacturer.

## **TECHNICAL DATASHEET**

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS		VALUE		
Compatible running tool*		RTH, RCP		
Liner size, in	4.000	5.000	7.000	
Casing OD, in	5.750	7.000	9.625	
Max OD, in	4.803	5.984	8.386	
Min ID, in	3.465	4.370	6.260	
Length, ft	4.4	4.5	5.2	
Tensile, kip	200	393	562	
Max differential pressure, psi	10,0	10,000		
Burst, psi	10,0	10,000		
Collapse, psi	10,0	10,000		
Material*		P-110		
Max working temperature, °F		302		
Design Validation Grade / Quality Grade		V3 / Q2		

\* Compatible equipment should be confirmed by the manufacturer.

\*\* Other options are available as per Customer request.



LTP